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CJENIK - TARIFFS - TARIFE - TARIFS - TARIFFE

* When the total weight of the goods exceeds 200 kg, the transport price is charged for every
100 kg of weight, at the price rate specified in the price list for 100 kg

*For a working machine, the total maximum permissible mass in tons is multiplied by the price per ton

* For luggage trailers with a length of 3.01m to 5,00 m, it is charged the same price as for the passenger cars up to 5.00 m long. For the transport of light trailers over 5.00 m long (from 5.01 m and above) is charged the same

price as the price for passenger cars over 5,00 m long.
**The price for each ton of load capacity over 6 tons.
VAT 25% is included in the price of the transport service. The port fee is included in the price.

LINIJA - LINEA - LINIE - LINE 604 SPLIT - VELA LUKA
01.01. - 30.05.2024. ISLAND PRICES
30.09. - 31.12.2024. 31.05. - 29.09.2024. 01.01.- 31.12.2024.
* 117 EUR 9,83 EUR 3,98 EUR
i 3-12 year 3,58 EUR 491 EUR / EUR
1 ;
ofuirs gy <200m| <9 4 <50 5083E0R | 67.00 EUR 31,06 EUR
ﬁ E o >2 00 m: b 9—[ >5,0 m 81,33 EUR 110,96 EUR 54,95 EUR
i 34.91 EUR 45,24 EUR 23,36 EUR
83,35 EUR 106,82 EUR 51,36 EUR
101,93 EUR 130,71 EUR 63,04 EUR
131,13 EUR 161,87 EUR 81,49 EUR
139,09 EUR 167,16 EUR 93,44 EUR
198,82 EUR 239,43 EUR 133,25 EUR
330,75 EUR 397,64 EUR 226,16 EUR
429,16 EUR 516,56 EUR 293,85 EUR
4844 EUR 60,26 EUR 35,92 EUR
41(3,001 t- 41 64,24 EUR 19,64 EUR 39,02 EUR
51(4,001t-51) 80,03 EUR 99,02 EUR 4191 EUR
> 61(5,001 t-40t)** 15,19 EUR 20,04 EUR 8,89 EUR
iy, 15]9ER | 20,04 EUR 8,89 EUR
m 17,39 EUR 22,63 EUR 11,68 EUR
s %6 W% 2548ER | 3232EUR 11,25 EUR
HIGHEST PRICE FOR TRANSPORT OF GOODS HIGHEST PRICE FOR TRANSPORT OF LUGGAGE
for every 100 kilos 252 EUR for every 10 kg > 053 EUR
by volume or every m3 5'04 FUR Note: hand luggage up to 20 kg is not charged
TV, stoves, washers, refrigerators - per piece 4,25 EUR
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* When the total weight of the goods exceeds 200 kg, the transport price is charged for every
100 kg of weight, at the price rate specified in the price list for 100 kg

*For a working machine, the total maximum permissible mass in tons is multiplied by the price per ton

* For luggage trailers with a length of 3.01m to 5,00 m, it is charged the same price as for the passenger cars up to 5.00 m long. For the transport of light trailers over 5.00 m long (from 5.01 m and above) is charged the same

price as the price for passenger cars over 5,00 m long.
**The price for each ton of load capacity over 6 tons.
VAT 25% is included in the price of the transport service. The port fee is included in the price.

LINIJA - LINEA - LINIE - LINE 604 SPLIT - LASTOVO
01.01. - 30.05.2024. ISLAND PRICES
30.00.- 31122028, | o100 2092028 01.01. - 31.12.2024.
* 183 EUR 10,49 EUR 3,89 EUR
R 3-12 year 4,05 EUR 5,44 EUR / EUR
T s
ol hady <20 < 94 <50m S084EUR | 6700 EUR 1049 EUR
ool P — >2 00mis 9-1 >50m B134ER | 11096 EUR 18,85 EUR
i 34,91 EUR 45,24 EUR 143 EUR
83,36 EUR 106,82 EUR 18,85 EUR
101,94 EUR 130,11 EUR 23,36 EUR
131,14 EUR 167,81 EUR 30,39 EUR
139,10 EUR 167,76 EUR 58,93 EUR
198,83 EUR 239,43 EUR 84,15 EUR
330,17 EUR 391,64 EUR 139,89 EUR
429,18 EUR 516,56 EUR 182,36 EUR
48,44 EUR 60,26 EUR 13,01 EUR
41(3,0011t-4+) 64,24 EUR 19,64 EUR 17,92 EUR
51(4,0011t-5+ 80,04 EUR 99,02 EUR 20,44 EUR
> 61(5,001 t - 40 f)** 15,80 FUR 20,04 EUR 3,85 FUR
iy, 1580EUR |  20,04EUR 385 EUR
P ) 1832FUR | 2263EUR 6,24 EUR
s %6 W% 2548ER | 3232EUR 9,03 EUR
HIGHEST PRICE FOR TRANSPORT OF GOODS HIGHEST PRICE FOR TRANSPORT OF LUGGAGE
for every 100 kilos 292 EUR for every 10 ke > 0,66 EUR
by volume for every m3 5’71 EUR Note: hand luggage up to 20 kg is not charged
TV, stoves, washers, refrigerators - per piece 5,04 EUR '
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LINLJA - LINEA - LINIE - LINE

604 VELA LUKA - LASTOVO

01.01. - 30.05.2024. ISLAND PRICES
30.09. - 31.12.2024. 31.05. - 29.09.2024. 01.01. - 31.12.2024.

'k 411 EUR 6,11 EUR 199 EUR

A 3. 12 year 2,06 EUR 3,05 EUR / EUR

T s

e gl s?gow <9 i<50m 2031 EUR 28,51 EUR 12,08 EUR
o Gy s 00m|< el >50m B424EUR | 4327EUR 20,0 EUR
y 1115 EUR 16,70 EUR 7,43 EUR

B24E0R | 4683 EUR 20,70 EUR

42,87 EUR 54,79 EUR 25,35 EUR

S5A8EUR | 6992 EUR 32,52 EUR

1632ER | 9238 EUR 52.29 EUR

10857EUR | 13113 EUR 74,86 EUR

18025E0R | 21713 EUR 122,64 EUR

23401ELR | 281,64 EUR 159,80 EUR

05TEUR | 2682 EUR 1341 EUR

41(3,001 t- 41 2108ER | 3505 EUR 16,19 EUR

51 (4,001 t-51) 3B58EUR | 4328 EUR 19,64 EUR

> 61(5,001 t - 40 ) 1,03 EUR 9,29 EUR 372 EUR

iy, J03ER | 929EUR 372 EUR

m 170 EUR 11,09 EUR 4,91 EUR

s %6 W% 11,02 EUR 15,07 EUR 7,17 EUR
20! 411 EUR 611 EUR 1,99 EUR

HIGHEST PRICE FOR TRANSPORT OF GOODS

for every 100 kilos 2,39 EUR
by volume for every m3 418 EUR
TV, stoves, washers, refrigerators - per piece 3,98 EUR

* When the total weight of the goods exceeds 200 kg, the transport price is charged for every
100 kg of weight, at the price rate specified in the price list for 100 kg

*For a working machine, the total maximum permissible mass in tons is multiplied by the price per ton

* For luggage trailers with a length of 3.01m to 5,00 m, it is charged the same price as for the passenger cars up to 5.00 m long. For the transport of light trailers over 5.00 m long (from 5.01 m and above) is charged the same

price as the price for passenger cars over 5,00 m long.
**The price for each ton of load capacity over 6 tons.
VAT 25% is included in the price of the transport service. The port fee is included in the price.

HIGHEST PRICE FOR TRANSPORT OF LUGGAGE

for every 10 kg >

0,46 EUR

Note: hand luggage up to 20 kg is not charged
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